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LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03115-003

0102 SFRES/MOBILE HOME
06

24416.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU
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38947 SFR 0 11/26/2019

20084 M H 125 10/29/2002

19823 M H 125 08/07/2002

2021HX Base Yr

838 SW CANNON CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,769 117.0000 70.20 124,184 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1300

BAS 1,300 100 1,300 36,504

UCP 648 20 130 3,650

UEP 384 70 269 7,554

USP 200 35 70 1,966

2,532 1,769 49,674

BAS= W16 UEP= N12 W32 S12 E32$ W36 UCP= N2 W24 S27 E24 N25$
S25 E16 USP=  S10 E20 N10W20$ E36 N25$.

BAS

16

36

25

16

36

25

UEP 12

32

12

32

UCP

2
24

27

24

25

USP10

20

10

20

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,935

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

6 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

8 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 100

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300
21,785

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 15,900

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 47,100
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2021HX Base Yr

838 SW CANNON CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,044 71.1180 42.67 44,547 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 15,771

FSP 180 40 72 1,229

UCP 240 20 48 819

1,344 1,044 17,819

BAS= W5 UCP= N10 W24 S10 E24$ W24 FSP= N10 W18 S10 E18$ W37
S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

524

37

14

66

14

UCP 10

24

10

24

FSP 10

18

10

18

11 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

12 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 200

13 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

5,900
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2021HX Base Yr

838 SW CANNON CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,188 115.9000 108.95 129,433 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

4 MANUF 1  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 71,188

1,188 1,188 71,188

BAS= W44 S27 E44 N27$.

BAS

44

27

44

27

0
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2021HX Base Yr

838 SW CANNON CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,367 123.9700 138.85 328,658 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

5 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1944

BAS 1,944 100 1,944 253,729

FCP 825 25 206 26,887

FOP 290 30 87 11,355

FOP 432 30 130 16,968

3,491 2,367 308,939

BAS= N36 FCP= N33 W25 S33 E25$ W25 FOP= N10 W29 S10 E29$ W29
S36 FOP= S8 E54 N8 W54$ E54$.

BAS 36

2529

36

54

FCP 33

25

33

25

FOP 10

29

10

29

FOP8

54

8

54

0


